sija

N as~wnNE

N -

A WDN P

N -

~No o~ wN R

nro

301

302
303

307
305
306
309
308

310
304
311

313
314
312

316
315
318
317

321
319
322

323
328
325
326
324
320
327

Karkki-/porkkanahiihdot 26.2.2013
Sauvosaaren urheilupuisto

Pojat 4 v (5.2009) 0,1 km P

Joona Ylimaki

Tyto6t 4 v (s.2009) 0,1 km P

Minea Miettunen
Pinja M&ki-Runsas

Pojat 5 v (s.2008) 0,2 km P

Eetu Huusko
Aleksanteri Liljamaa
Niko Vestenius

Noel Huhta

Vili Ukonaho

Tytot 5v (s.2008) 0,2 km P

Roosa-Maria Kvist
Anni Karisaari

Mila Bjorkberg

Pojat 6 v (s.2007) 0,2 km P

Kaapo Mé&ki-Runsas
Henri Hiltula
Leo Lappeteldinen

Tytot 6 v (s.2007) 0,2 km P

Eevi Hasu

Edith Kilpidinen
Venla Paavalniemi
Ella Makiniemi

Pojat 7 v (s.2006) 0,4 km P

Olli Toivanen
Eelis Hyvéarinen
Miko Bjorkberg

Tytot 7 v (s.2006) 0,4 km P

Frida Kilpidinen
Oona Lipponen
Liini Tainio

Sara Silvola

lina Pienimaki
Viktoria Liljamaa
Anni Montonen

lahto

0:00:30

0:01:00
0:01:30

0:03:30
0:02:30
0:03:00
0:04:30
0:04:00

0:05:00
0:02:00
0:05:30

0:06:30
0:07:00
0:06:00

0:08:00
0:07:30
0:09:00
0:08:30

0:10:30
0:09:30
0:11:00

0:11:30
0:14:00
0:12:30
0:13:00
0:12:00
0:10:00
0:13:30

VISA b

L

""ﬁ KEMI

tulo

0:03:10

0:01:46
0:03:06

0:05:12
0:04:47
0:05:39
0:07:10
0:07:08

0:07:13
0:04:46
0:09:07

0:08:10
0:08:53
0:08:40

0:09:06
0:08:55
0:10:38
0:11:31

0:13:48
0:13:00
0:14:42

0:14:01
0:17:09
0:15:57
0:16:37
0:15:49
0:13:49
0:17:55

loppuaika

0:02:40

0:00:46
0:01:36

0:01:42
0:02:17
0:02:39
0:02:40
0:03:08

0:02:13
0:02:46
0:03:37

0:01:40
0:01:53
0:02:40

0:01:06
0:01:25
0:01:38
0:03:01

0:03:18
0:03:30
0:03:42

0:02:31
0:03:09
0:03:27
0:03:37
0:03:49
0:03:49
0:04:25
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348
349
347
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353
351
350
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356

Pojat 8 v (s.2005) 0,4 km P

Johannes Paaso
Jesse Ylimaki
llImari Paavalniemi
Miska Timonen
Lassi Makiniemi
Olli Talus

Tyt6t 8 v (s.2005) 0,4 km P

Elsa Hasu

Elina Alakorpi
Veera Parpala
Venla Miettunen

Pojat 9 v (s.2004) 0,6 km P
Matias Karisaari

Tytot 9 v (s.2004) 0,6 km P

Alisa Tikkanen
Emmi Huusko
Minttu Hallikainen
Jessika Makiporhola
Alina Pienimaki

Pojat 10 v (s.2003) 0,6 km P
Roope Kvist

Tytot 10 v (s.2003) 0,6 km P

Kerttu Pirneskoski
Saana Paavalniemi
Anni Oikarinen

Sanni Pulkkinen
Ellen Tervaharju
Saga Silvola
Hanna Hiltula

Tytot 11 v (5.2002) 0,8 km P

Jonna Vestenius
Reija Ahola

Tytot 12 v (s.2001) 0,8 km P

Pauliina Paaso

0:15:00
0:14:30
0:17:00
0:15:30
0:16:00
0:16:30

0:18:30
0:17:30
0:19:00
0:18:00

0:19:30

0:21:30
0:22:00
0:21:00
0:20:00
0:20:30

0:23:00

0:24:00
0:24:30
0:23:30
0:26:00
0:26:30
0:25:30
0:25:00

0:27:30
0:28:00

0:28:30

0:16:38
0:16:11
0:18:57
0:18:23
0:19:18
0:19:52

0:20:24
0:20:17
0:22:15
0:21:34

0:22:02

0:24:20
0:25:24
0:24:31
0:23:40
0:24:30

0:25:54

0:26:25
0:26:59
0:26:03
0:28:51
0:29:50
0:28:52
0:28:29

0:30:31
0:31:40

0:31:40

0:01:38
0:01:41
0:01:57
0:02:53
0:03:18
0:03:22

0:01:54
0:02:47
0:03:15
0:03:34

0:02:32

0:02:50
0:03:24
0:03:31
0:03:40
0:04:00

0:02:54

0:02:25
0:02:29
0:02:33
0:02:51
0:03:20
0:03:22
0:03:29

0:03:01
0:03:40

0:03:10



